
Biathlon Orientation / Rég. 5 couleurs
Botrange 11.5.2024

OLV Eifel

Virginie LAMBERT
Indiv.
Circuit : D:Vert
Distance : 2400m

--/3 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Anna VAN SCHINGEN 0:50:41
2. Julie XHONNEUX 0:50:57

1. 166 00:03:39 266m 13'43"/km
2. 167 00:02:56 00:06:35 254m 11'33"/km
3. 168 00:03:13 00:09:48 238m 13'31"/km
4. 169 00:04:03 00:13:51 374m 10'50"/km
5. 171 00:07:48 00:21:39
6. 172 00:04:20 00:25:59 234m 18'31"/km
7. 178 00:04:08 00:30:07 309m 13'23"/km
8. 187 00:03:03 00:33:10 154m 19'48"/km
9. 999 00:02:29 00:35:39 157m 15'49"/km
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